
Tripod

Handmade all metal Rugged and Durable fans; Classic TRIPOD
design with hand polished Solid wood legs.

A true symbol of Luxury for your office, lounge or Study.

Oscillating design with Great air delivery and
built-in 3 Speed controller.

Standard
finish

Standard
finish

Standard features

Dimensions

AC Motor

Fully compatible with Automation systems

Tech specs Speed :

Power :

Airflow :

Matt pewter
Solid wood legs
(Natural Matt finish)

Antique Bronze
Solid wood legs
(Walnut Matt finish)

Total fan height

300mm. Sweep - 1200mm.

400mm. Sweep - 1275mm.

300 mm. 400 mm.

16
INCH

400 MM

12
INCH

300 MM

16
INCH

400 MM

12
INCH

300 MM

1300 rpm

40 watt

850 CFM

1250 rpm

73 watt

1100 CFM


